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S-PHYRE 
IS WHAT HAPPENS 
WHEN WE LET 
OUR MINDS RACE.
With S-PHYRE we free ourselves to innovate the finest 
technical footwear we can imagine. Products so technically 
advanced that they ignite your performance and empower 
you to achieve your next level.

Deine S-PHYRE Spezialisten
Tes spécialistes S-PHYRE

Name | Nom Strasse | Rue PLZ  | Code postal  Ort | Lieu Homepage

Bikes Center SA Route sous Riette 13 1023 Crissier www.velomania.ch

Cycles Dotti SA Riond Bosson 10 1110 Morges www.cyclesdotti.ch

Cycles Froidevaux Rue des Fossés 47 1110 Morges www.cycles-froidevaux.ch

Ciclissimo Gland Avenue du Mont Blanc 38 1196 Gland www.ciclissimo.ch

Ciclissimo Genève Chemin de la Voie-Creuse 16 1202 Genève www.ciclissimo.ch

Bike Passion Genève Sàrl Rue Pictet de Bock 5 1205 Genève www.bike-passion.ch

Ciclissimo Vésenaz Route de Thonon 48 1222 Vésenaz www.ciclissimo.ch

Bikes Center SA Rue Eugène Marziano 15 1227 Les Acacias www.velomania.ch

Bike Island Sàrl Chemin de Précossy 47 1260 Nyon www.lecercle.cc

Pro Bike Services SA Avenue de Grandson 62 A 1400 Yverdon-les-Bains www.probikeservices.ch

Version Originale Cycles Sàrl Avenue de Grandson 48 1400 Yverdon-les-Bains www.vo-cycles.ch

Cycles sport Huguelet Chemin des Chézeaux 1424 Champagne www.cyclessport.ch

Bikes Center SA En Chamdard 47A 1442 Montagny-près-Yverdon www.velomania.ch

Castella 2.0 Route du Verdel 22 1630 Bulle www.castella-sport.ch

Mahu-Sport Telmoos 70 1716 Plaffeien www.mahu.ch

Bikes Center SA Route du Bois 11-13 1753 Matran www.velomania.ch

Ciclissimo Impasse de la Colline 3 1754      04 Avry-sur-Matran www.cyclespache.ch

Trophy Schweiz AG Route de Belfaux 13 1762 Givisiez

Bikes Center SA Chemin de la Confrérie 117 1844 Villeneuve VD www.velomania.ch

Ciclissimo Chablais ZI La Coche 1 1852 Roche VD

Dom Cycle Sàrl Ch. du Sillon 2 1860 Aigle www.domcycle.ch

Volts & Vallées SA Rue du Simplon 23 1906 Charrat https://www.volts-vallees.ch/

Bike Evasion Sports / m-way Rue de l'Usine 2 1907 Saxon www.bike-evasion-sports.ch
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Tschopp Cycles Sàrl Avenue de France 82 1950 Sion www.tschoppcycles.ch

Ciclissimo Valais Route d' Italie 156 1958      02 Uvrier www.ciclissimo.ch

Velomania Conthey Route des Rottes 6 1964 Conthey www.velomania.ch

Bikes Center SA Quai Max Petit Pierre 42 2000 Neuchâtel www.velomania.ch

Cyclerc rue des Sablons 3 2000 Neuchâtel www.cyclerc.ch

La Bicycletterie Suisse Sàrl Place de la Fontaine 5 2034 Peseux www.labicycletterie.ch

Cycles Prof Lüthi Sàrl Bachelin 15 2072 St-Blaise www.prof.ch

Citygreen Sàrl Grand-Rue 25 2114 Fleurier www.citygreen.ch

Alexand'Ro Edouard'O Passion Vélo Rue des Crêtets 99 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds www.alexandrovelo.ch

Velo-art.ch GmbH Neumattstrasse 25 2540 Grenchen www.velo-art.ch

Knippcycling Moosgasse 2 2565 Jens www.knippcycling.ch

Next Ride Sàrl Rue du Pasteur Frêne 2 2710 Tavannes www.nextride.ch

Alouettes Lerch SA Champ de Chin 6-8 2735 Bévilard www.alouettes.ch

Joliat Cycles SA Rue St-Maurice 17 2852 Courtételle www.joliatcycles.ch

Disco Cycle AG Weyermannsstrasse 34 3008 Bern www.discocycle.ch

Velo Virus AG Bielstrasse 12 3053 Münchenbuchsee www.velovirus.ch

Velogfeller AG Schiessplatzweg 14 3072 Ostermundigen

südstrasse GmbH Südstrasse 3 3110 Münsingen www.suedstrasse.ch

Thömus AG Oberriedgässli 6 3145 Niederscherli www.thoemus.ch

Bike Factory Unterrassner GmbH Dorfstrasse 1 3274 Bühl b. Aarberg www.unterrassner.ch

Sport Amstutz AG Freiestrasse 1 3604 Thun www.sport-amstutz.ch

Imboden Bike Outdoor Equipment Fuhren 3822 Lauterbrunnen www.imboden-bike.ch

Velo- und Sportshop Henzen GmbH Napoleonstrasse 9 3930 Visp www.henzensport.ch

Genetix Bikes Production Rührbergstrasse 1 4132 Muttenz www.genetix-bikes.ch
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4biker AG Rohrmattstrasse 2 4461 Böckten www.4biker.ch

BikeFactory Aarburg AG Sägestrasse 28 4663 Aarburg www.bikefactory.ch

Velostation GmbH Hauptstrasse 71 4702 Oensingen www.velostationgmbh.ch

Weishaupt Cycles Brittnauerstrasse 16 4800 Zofingen www.weishaupt-cycles.ch

Tempo-Sport AG Aarauerstrasse 101 5015 Erlinsbach www.tempo-sport.ch

Schmid Velosport AG Hauptstrasse 37e 5032 Aarau Rohr www.schmid-velosport.ch

Zingg Trailfox GmbH Hauptstrasse 8 5035 Unterentfelden www.zingg-trailfox.ch

Sportpark Aare-Rhein Döttingerstrasse 15 5303 Würenlingen www.sportpark-aare-rhein.ch

Keller Walter Hauptstrasse 58 5314 Kleindöttingen www.kewa-rad.ch

Bike Sport Matter GmbH Landstrasse 10 5322 Koblenz www.bikesport-matter.ch

Bauer-Sport AG Landstrasse 109 5430 Wettingen www.bauersport.ch

Radsport Wyser Junkerengasse 10 5502 Hunzenschwil www.wysi.ch

Radsport Stutz AG Sarmenstorferstrasse 12 5615 Fahrwangen www.radsportstutz.ch

Zweiradsport Fischer GmbH Unterdorfstrasse 40 5703 Seon www.fischer-bike.ch

Bike Windlin GmbH Industriestrasse 20 6060 Sarnen www.bikewindlin.ch

Daniel Schnider Im Schmitteli 1 6110 Wolhusen www.danischnider.ch

Kunz-Sport AG Kornfeldstrasse 1 6210 Sursee www.go-in.ch

Radsport Thalmann AG Zellfeld 6214 Schenkon www.radsport-thalmann.ch

A-Team 2 Rad AG Bahnhofstrasse 8 6215 Beromünster www.ateam2rad.ch

Welcome Cycles GmbH Aabachstrasse 10 6300 Zug www.welcomecycles.ch

Bikewelt Gisler GmbH Umfahrungsstrasse 2 6467 Schattdorf www.bikeweltgisler.ch

Ciclosprint Via Vignalunga 1 6850 Mendrisio www.ciclosprint.ch

Balmelli Giovanni Via Pioda 12 6900 Lugano www.balmelli-sport.ch

Bike 4 fun Däscher GmbH Tardisstrasse 229 7205 Zizers www.bike4fun.ch
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Cycle Store Zürich Werdmühleplatz 4 8001 Zürich www.cyclestorezurich.com

Thömus AG Kalkbreitestrasse 41 8003 Zürich www.thoemus.ch

Gianina cycling GmbH Seefeldstrasse 225 8008 Zürich www.gianinacycling.ch

VELOFABRIK(Schweiz)AG Florastrasse 17 8008 Zürich www.velofabrik.ch

Cyclone Zürich GmbH Steinwiesstrasse 30 8032 Zürich www.cyclonebikes.ch

3bike GmbH Rautistrasse 67 8047 Zürich www.3bike.ch

V-Sport AG Althardstrasse 220 8105 Regensdorf www.vsport.ch

Pedale GmbH Mühlentalstrasse 38 8200 Schaffhausen www.pedale.net

Randen Bike GmbH Schaffhauserstr. 237 8222 Beringen www.randenbike.ch

Velolounge Flughafenstrasse 7 8302 Kloten www.velolounge.ch

Velo Tröhler Sennhüttenweg 3 8320 Fehraltorf www.velotroehler.ch

Roli's Bike Station Dorfstrasse 9 8422 Pfungen www.rolisbike.ch

Pedalerie GmbH Schlossmühlestrasse 9 8500 Frauenfeld www.pedalerie.ch

Fehr Velos GmbH Hauptstrasse 1 8586      05 Riedt b. Erlen www.fehr-velos.ch

Tower-Sports AG Neue Jonastrasse 37 8640 Rapperswil SG www.towersports.ch

Ciclosport AG Seidengasse 43 8706 Meilen www.ciclosport.ch

Radbar GmbH St. Gallerstrasse 48 8716 Schmerikon www.radbar.ch

Tempo Sport AG Seestrasse 93 8810 Horgen www.tempo-sport.ch

radnroll ag Fälmisstrasse 5 8833 Samstagern www.radnroll.ch

BIKE DNA Andreas Dill Hauptstrasse 25 8840 Einsiedeln

Pais-Sport AG Favrestrasse 7 9016 St. Gallen www.pais-sport.ch

Vesto AG Rorschacherstrasse 290 9016 St. Gallen www.vesto.ch

Radsport Krapf AG Fabrikstrasse 24a 9220 Bischofszell www.radsport-krapf.ch

Wenaweser Velos-Motos Anstalt Im Pardiel 16 9494 Schaan www.wenaweser.li


